Coaches:

¢ Meredith Friend, Head Coach

Players (14)

NAME

Anna Arthur
Keelinn Coates
Heidi Drachenberg
Nila Ganesh

Kara Gleffe
Lathika Kapu
Katherine Knapp
Jordan Miller
Summer Nelson
Brianna Rose
Caroline Stevens
Alyce Ugalde Villarreal
Reagan Webb
Joanne Zeng

Fayetteville-Manlius
Girls Junior Varsity Softball
2 2022 - 2023

GRADE

10
10
12
10
10
10
10

12
10
10
10

Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar
Assistant: Morgan Way

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com
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